TORRINGTON INVITE BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 2022

Zack Wiltanger
Gage Gibson
James Trask
Ryan Bradley
Colin Suloff
Brady Wicks
Brecken Sandlian
Braeden Reid
Caidyn Spilski
Thomas Valdez
Jonah Bulanger
Caleb Kelly
Trevor Marrou
Bronson Collier
Druw Robinson
Aiden Buchanan
Matthew Wakkuri
Dylan Nelson
Alex Waring
William Arens
Mason Wilkes
Carson Moniz
Jack Koenig
Blaine Johnson
Landon Thompson
Ethan Jackson
Matthew Schrader
Ayden Schimic
Brayden Douglas
Cody Swanson
Daniel Babcock
Preston Telford
Victor Lesbock
Duerc Penfield
Lucas Braunersrither
Oxley Thompson
Mason Igo
Caden Davis
Cooper Meyer
Wyatt Fitzwater
Hayden Sullivan
Ryder Tillard
Sam Hoyt
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TORRINGTON INVITE BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 2022

Forrest Heskche
Robert Butz
Sam Ramirez
Austin Peterson
Drew Boche
Caleb Mannier
Colton Hinkle
Chase Heskche
Cam Bentsen
Lucas Gara

SOUTH

SOUTH

SOUTH
RAWLINS
TORRINGTON JV
SOUTH
RAWLINS II
SOUTH
RAWLINS II
TORRINGTON JV

127
126
131
136
144
139
147
147
168
125 WD

116
127
125
127
129
135
148
154
156

243
253
256
263
273
274
295
301
324



